HOY 2012 Title Points

LEVEL 1 PONY OF THE YEAR 2012

Chelsea Sinnamon
Sophie Alexander
Maddie Maclean
Hannah Van der Horst
Alena Dorotich
Danielle Vollebregt
Kayleigh Ryan

Lizzy Grant

Renee Faulkner
Belinda Field-Dodgson
Willa Aitken

Rina Hogan-Estall
Hannah Swenson
Shelby Davys Olsen
Larina Dolman

Hollie Cooke

Greer Moor

Caitlin Beth Fellowes
Rowan Hallett

Kirkwood Appeal
Picture Me Painted
Order of The Phoenix
Spiceacool

Little Miss Squirt

Woodlands Park Whisky Galo

Storm Magic

Byways I'm Sweet
Emblems Royal Barbie
Beechcroft Playboy
Maxwelton Roger Rabbit
Longridge Lord Ted
Tirohanga Fluers Festival
Glenwood Diva
Strawberry Fields

My Bush Boy Il
RIDGEWOOD CALYPSO
OSCAR AWARD
GREENLEE ACTRESS

LEVEL 2 PONY OF THE YEAR 2012

Caitlin Lally
Shannon Brien
Willa Aitken

Lily Moss

Zoe Gordon
Anna Kincheff
Gemma Wyman
Lucarne Dolley
Lara Williams

Tyla Savannah Myburgh

Abbey Thompson
Victoria Middleton
Leila Jones

Prima Bella
CLASSIC CHARM
JUBILEE FINEPRINT
Te Peka Gabbana
Ataahua Captivate
Harry Potter

WELLFORD CLASSIC GOLD

Sherwood Travel Man
LITTLE MISS ME
Rhythm 'n' Spice
Paint By Numbers
Phoenician Whisper
ELLA CA PALLEA

For Titles determined 16 March 2012

TOTAL
POINTS

45
43.5
41
40.5
37
36.5
36.5
33.5
31
29
28.5
26.5
24.5
21
17.5
13.5
10
6.5
6

TOTAL
POINTS
49
44.5
42.5
41
38
36.5
36
36
31.5
29.5
28
21.5
9

%

64.53%
66.53%
65.33%
63.07%
61.87%
64.40%
67.07%
64.40%
67.07%
60.40%
61.60%
64.93%
62.40%
59.73%
60.27%
59.73%
55.20%
54.27%
54.67%

%
66.73%
64.81%
64.81%
68.08%
61.73%
63.46%
62.12%
65.00%
64.42%
59.42%
62.50%
58.46%
59.04%
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1.4
Points

15
18
17
12
10
14
20
14
19

8
9
16
11
6
7
6
4
2
3

2.4
Points
19
16
17
20
11
14
12
18
15
10
13
8

1.6
%

69.75%
68.25%
68.00%
69.00%
68.50%
67.75%
64.00%
65.00%
62.00%
66.50%
65.00%
60.75%
62.25%
63.25%
60.75%
59.25%
57.00%
55.50%
53.00%

MFS
%
68.75%
68.44%
64.06%
62.81%
65.93%
63.12%
63.75%
61.87%
60.63%
62.19%
60.00%

57.19%
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1.6

Points Placing

30 1ST
25.5 2ND
24 3RD
28.5 4TH
27 5TH
22.5 6TH
16.5
19.5
12
21
19.5
10.5
13.5
15
10.5
7.5
6
4.5
3
MFS Overall
Points Placing
30 1ST
28.5 2ND
25.5 3RD
21 4TH
27 5TH
22.5 6TH
24
18
16.5
19.5
15
13.5

Overall

Champion
Reserve Champion

Champion
Reserve Champion



HOY 2012 Title Points

LEVEL 3 PONY OF THE YEAR 2012

Mihi Shepherd
Jordan Giltrap
Una Cahill
Nicole Sweney
Kate Maclean
Kayleigh Ryan
Renee Faulkner
Jeanie Pattison
Morgan Beere
Kayla Littlejohn
Miss Renee Roeske

Ngahere Romeo
CELTIC LIMELIGHT
Miss Maddison
Lantana Midnight Eclipse
Pepee

Prima Magneto
BOOTS AND ALL
Blown Away
Taratanui Sir Ivor
COTTAGE SQUIRE
Buckton Sundown

LEVEL 3 HORSE OF THE YEAR 2012

Anna MclIntyre

Gillian Edgar

Jacqui Winspear

Leanne Hutt

Michael Morton-Beetham
Alix Campbell

Helen MCGRATH

Michael Morton-Beetham
Kerry Hume

David McManus

Tanya Price

Kelsi PARKER

Coralie Williams

Amy Brosnan

Natalie Thomson
Rhiannon Harrison

Paula Pratt

Wendi WILLIAMSON

Cavort
CORDACIOUS
JW Darjeeling
Sovereign Lad
ARTHUR
MASTER LEGACY

Woodbine Next Time Roun

Quidditch

Astek Gazeni
Astoria

Zkarde

DELTA LOUISVILLE
Jagger

Amara

Golden Conquest
Showfields Papanui JB
WEBSTERS WORLD
Cortaflex Dejavu MH

For Titles determined 16 March 2012

TOTAL
POINTS

48
46
45.5
44.5
39.5
37
35
34.5
30
27.5
10

TOTAL
POINTS

50
47.5
43.5

42
39.5

38
35.5

28

27
26.5
26.5

24

23

20
16.5
12.5

10

%

65.00%
65.26%
68.08%
63.97%
64.49%
58.08%
62.82%
63.46%
55.64%
55.13%
53.21%

%

69.17%
68.54%
67.29%
67.71%
66.88%
66.98%
65.21%
65.31%
64.90%
60.94%
63.02%
59.58%
62.60%
57.92%
59.48%
56.35%
54.17%
E
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Points

18
19
20
16
17
13
14
15
12
11
10

MFS

Points

30
28.5
25.5

27
22.5

24
19.5

21

18
13.5
16.5

12

15

9
10.5
7.5
6

MFS
%

68.33%
66.04%
64.90%
67.81%
64.38%
64.38%
63.95%
57.50%
55.42%
55.31%

%

67.04%
64.91%
64.81%
60.56%
61.67%
60.09%
60.83%
57.78%
58.80%
59.72%
58.89%
59.63%
58.15%
59.26%
57.50%
57.31%
56.39%
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MFS OVERALL

Points PLACING

30
27
25.5
28.5
22.5
24
21
19.5
18
16.5

3.6

Points Placing

20
19
18
15
17
14
16
7
9
13
10
12
8
11
6
5
4

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Overall

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Champion
Reserve Champion

Champion
Reserve Champion



