LEVEL 1 PONY OF THE YEAR 2012		TOTAL POINTS	%	PL	1.4 Points	1.6 %	PL	1.6	Overall Placing	
		POINTS	%0	PL	Points	%	PL	Points	Placing	
Chelsea Sinnamon	Kirkwood Appeal	45	64.53%	6	15	69.75%	1	30	1ST	Champion
Sophie Alexander	Picture Me Painted	43.5	66.53%	3	18	68.25%	4	25.5	2ND	Reserve Champion
Maddie Maclean	Order of The Phoenix	41	65.33%	4	17	68.00%	5	24	3RD	·
Hannah Van der Horst	Spiceacool	40.5	63.07%	9	12	69.00%	2	28.5	4TH	
Alena Dorotich	Little Miss Squirt	37	61.87%	11	10	68.50%	3	27	5TH	
Danielle Vollebregt	Woodlands Park Whisky Galo	36.5	64.40%	7	14	67.75%	6	22.5	6TH	
Kayleigh Ryan	Storm Magic	36.5	67.07%	1	20	64.00%	10	16.5		
Lizzy Grant	Byways I'm Sweet	33.5	64.40%	7	14	65.00%	8	19.5		
Renee Faulkner	Emblems Royal Barbie	31	67.07%	2	19	62.00%	13	12		
Belinda Field-Dodgson	Beechcroft Playboy	29	60.40%	13	8	66.50%	7	21		
Willa Aitken	Maxwelton Roger Rabbit	28.5	61.60%	12	9	65.00%	8	19.5		
Rina Hogan-Estall	Longridge Lord Ted	26.5	64.93%	5	16	60.75%	14	10.5		
Hannah Swenson	Tirohanga Fluers Festival	24.5	62.40%	10	11	62.25%	12	13.5		
Shelby Davys Olsen	Glenwood Diva	21	59.73%	15	6	63.25%	11	15		
Larina Dolman	Strawberry Fields	17.5	60.27%	14	7	60.75%	14	10.5		
Hollie Cooke	My Bush Boy II	13.5	59.73%	15	6	59.25%	16	7.5		
Greer Moor	RIDGEWOOD CALYPSO	10	55.20%	17	4	57.00%	17	6		
Caitlin Beth Fellowes	OSCAR AWARD	6.5	54.27%	19	2	55.50%	18	4.5		
Rowan Hallett	GREENLEE ACTRESS	6	54.67%	18	3	53.00%	19	3		
LEVEL 2 PONY OF THE YEAR 2012		TOTAL			2.4	MFS		MFS	Overall	
LEVEL 21 ON 1 OI	THE TEAR 2012	POINTS	%	PL	Points	%	PL	Points		
Caitlin Lally	Prima Bella	49	66.73%	2	19	68.75%	1	30	1ST	Champion
Shannon Brien	CLASSIC CHARM	44.5	64.81%	5	16	68.44%	2	28.5	2ND	Reserve Champion
Willa Aitken	JUBILEE FINEPRINT	44.5 42.5	64.81%	4	17	64.06%	4	25.5	3RD	Reserve Champion
Lily Moss	Te Peka Gabbana	41	68.08%	1	20	62.81%	7	25.5	4TH	
Zoe Gordon	Ataahua Captivate	38	61.73%	10	11	65.93%	3	21 27	5TH	
Anna Kincheff	Harry Potter	36.5	63.46%	7	14	63.12%	6	22.5	6TH	
Gemma Wyman	WELLFORD CLASSIC GOLD		62.12%	9	12	63.75%	5	24	0111	
Lucarne Dolley	Sherwood Travel Man	36	65.00%	3	18	61.87%	9	18		
Lara Williams	LITTLE MISS ME	31.5	64.42%	6	15	60.63%	9 10	16.5		
Tyla Savannah Myburgh		29.5	59.42%	11	10	62.19%	8	19.5		
Abbey Thompson	Paint By Numbers	29.5	62.50%	8	13	60.00%	11	15.5		
Victoria Middleton	Phoenician Whisper	21.5	58.46%	13	8	57.19%	12	13.5		
Leila Jones	ELLA CA PALLEA	9	59.04%	12	9	J/.13/0	12	13.3		

Wendi WILLIAMSON

Cortaflex Dejavu MH

LEVEL 3 PONY OF THE YEAR 2012		TOTAL	TAL 3.5 MFS				MFS OVERALL			
		POINTS	%	PL	Points	%	PL	Points	PLACIN	G
Mihi Shepherd	Ngahere Romeo	48	65.00%	3	18	68.33%	1	30	1ST	Champion
Jordan Giltrap	CELTIC LIMELIGHT	46	65.26%	2	19	66.04%	3	27	2ND	Reserve Champion
Una Cahill '	Miss Maddison	45.5	68.08%	1	20	64.90%	4	25.5	3RD	•
Nicole Sweney	Lantana Midnight Eclipse	44.5	63.97%	5	16	67.81%	2	28.5	4TH	
Kate Maclean	Pepee	39.5	64.49%	4	17	64.38%	6	22.5	5TH	
Kayleigh Ryan	Prima Magneto	37	58.08%	8	13	64.38%	5	24	6TH	
Renee Faulkner	BOOTS AND ALL	35	62.82%	7	14	63.95%	7	21		
Jeanie Pattison	Blown Away	34.5	63.46%	6	15	57.50%	8	19.5		
Morgan Beere	Taratanui Sir Ivor	30	55.64%	9	12	55.42%	9	18		
Kayla Littlejohn	COTTAGE SQUIRE	27.5	55.13%	10	11	55.31%	10	16.5		
Miss Renee Roeske	Buckton Sundown	10	53.21%	11	10					
LEVEL 3 HORSE OF THE YEAR 2012		TOTAL			MFS			3.6	Overall	
LEVEL 5 HORSE OF	THE TEAK ZOIZ	_								
		POINTS	%	PL	Points	%	PL	Points	Placing	
Anna McIntyre	Cavort	50	69.17%	1	30	67.04%	1	20	1ST	Champion
Gillian Edgar	CORDACIOUS	47.5	68.54%	2	28.5	64.91%	2	19	2ND	Reserve Champion
Jacqui Winspear	JW Darjeeling	43.5	67.29%	4	25.5	64.81%	3	18	3RD	
Leanne Hutt	Sovereign Lad	42	67.71%	3	27	60.56%	6	15	4TH	
Michael Morton-Beetham	ARTHUR	39.5	66.88%	6	22.5	61.67%	4	17	5TH	
Alix Campbell	MASTER LEGACY	38	66.98%	5	24	60.09%	7	14	6TH	
Helen MCGRATH	Woodbine Next Time Roun	35.5	65.21%	8	19.5	60.83%	5	16		
Michael Morton-Beetham		28	65.31%	7	21	57.78%	14	7		
Kerry Hume	Astek Gazeni	27	64.90%	9	18	58.80%	12	9		
David McManus	Astoria	26.5	60.94%	12	13.5	59.72%	8	13		
Tanya Price	Zkarde	26.5	63.02%	10	16.5	58.89%	11	10		
Kelsi PARKER	DELTA LOUISVILLE	24	59.58%	13	12	59.63%	9	12		
Coralie Williams	Jagger	23	62.60%	11	15	58.15%	13	8		
Amy Brosnan	Amara	20	57.92%	15	9	59.26%	10	11		
Natalie Thomson	Golden Conquest	16.5	59.48%	14	10.5	57.50%	15	6		
Rhiannon Harrison	Showfields Papanui JB	12.5	56.35%	16	7.5	57.31%	16	5		
Paula Pratt	WEBSTERS WORLD	10	54.17%	17	6	56.39%	17	4		

Е